P0000069856

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

800003323438--3 -07/19/00--01100--002 *****78.75 ******78.75

SUBJECT:	MC Sweeney (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Transport TENAME-MUSTINCL	`\ - O_ ude suffix)	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Debbie MC	Sweeney inted or typed)		
·	515 Pent	St. ddress	SECRE TALLAH	00 JUL 19
	Tarpon Sp	rings, FL 3	RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE FLORIDA	
		5-843 Tephone number	STATE	3: 07

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: MC Sweeney Transport Co. SECRETARY OF TALLATIARY OF				
Mc Sweeney Transport Co. SECRETARY 3:08				
Mc Sweeney Transport Co. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 515 Pent St. Tarpon Springs. FL 34689				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To provide transportation for developmentally Chalteriged Individuals.				
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Fifty (60)				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): Mike MCSweeney 515 Pentst. Debbie N. MCSweeney Tarpor Springs, FL 34689 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT				
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Debbie MC Sweeney 515 Pent Street. Safepon Springs, FL 34689				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:				
Debbie McSweeney 515 Pent St. Tarpon Springs, FL34689				

Signature/Registered Agent $\frac{7-16-00}{Date}$				
Signature/Incorporator Date 7-16-00 Date				